
MATCH LINE STA. 368

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

3
5
4

+
0
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

3
6
8

+
0
0
.0

0

F.A.P.

349 11 WRS-3 KENDALL

CONTRACT NO. 60I32

1

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. 

RTE.

                      

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA. 354+00.00 TO STA. 368+00.00 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS                            

amandajUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 8/1/2012 DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

   

   

           

(815) 744-4200

JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60431

1170 SOUTH HOUBOLT ROAD

F
I
L

E
 

N
A

M
E

=
S
:\

J
O

L
\
6
3
0
0
-
-
6
3
9
9
\
6
3
4
6
\
0
2
3
\

M
i
c
r
o
s
\

C
A

D
D
 

S
h
e
e
t
s
\

D
1
6
0
I
3
2
-
s
h
t
-
s
t
a
g
i
n
g
1
1
a
.d

g
n

SCALE: AS SHOWN

STAGE 1a

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

MATCH LINE STA. 215+00.00

MATCH LINE STA. 206+00.00

MATCH LINE STA. 215+00.00

MATCH LINE STA. 206+00.00

527 106

50 1000 FEET

Align: EX30Angle: 344.5204Sheet: 1

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

W20-I103(0)-48

W20-5R(0)-48 RIGHT LANE

CLOSED

AHEAD

W1-4L-48

STA. 216+00

END

CONSTRUCTION

G20-2

STA. 217+30

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

M6-1(0)-2115

W20-1(0)

STA. 213+20

STA. 209+75

W1-4R-48

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

M6-1(0)-2115

W20-1(0)

STA. 207+60

W1-4L-48

STA. 360+20

MILES

1.5

NEXT

STA. 361+30

W1-4R-48

STA. 205+00

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

CLOSED

RIGHT LANE

AHEAD

STA. 202+30

W20-5R(0)-48

W20-I103(0)-48

END

CONSTRUCTION

G20-2

STA. 204+30

W18-I100(0)-2430

W6-3(0)-48

W21-1a(0)-48

W20-1(0)-48

STA. 357+50

R2-I106-3618

R2-1-3648

W2-I115(0)-3618

WORK

ZONE

SPEED

LIMIT

45

$375 FINE

MINIMUM

WORK

ZONE W2-I115(0)-3618

R2-1-3648

R2-I106-3618

$375 FINE

MINIMUM

STA. 361+50

45

LIMIT

SPEED

PR. T.E. (TYP.)

EX. R.O.W. (TYP.)

NO

TURN

ON

RED

R10-11a

1

2

6

2

1

2

6

4

4

2

121

2 6 1 4

3

2

6

1

2

6

1

4

2

4

6 2 1 2 1

5

1

(COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)
TEMPORARY ACCESS

3
3
0
’

2
0
0
’

2
0
0
’

STA. 216+75
ARROW BOARD 

STA. 205+20
ARROW BOARD 

TURN

LANE

RIGHT

2
0
0
’

2
0
0
’

R3-I100R

5

M6-2R

25
 MPHR2-I101

25
 MPHR2-I101

25
 MPHR2-I101

35
 MPH

R2-I101

D
O

U
G

L
A

S
 

R
D
. 
(F
.A
.U
. 

R
T

E
. 

2
5
0
8
)

D
O

U
G

L
A

S
 

R
D
. 
(F
.A
.U
. 

R
T

E
. 

2
5
0
8
)

D
O

U
G

L
A

S
 

R
D
. 
(F
.A
.U
. 

R
T

E
. 

2
5
0
8
)

US RTE. 30 (F.A.P. RTE. 349)

1

5

TOWNES CROSSING

2

ONLY

R3-8B

STA. 356+30

ONLY

R3-8B

STA. 362+00

12’

12’

12’

12’

1
2
’

1
2
’

12’

1
2
’

1
2
’

1
2
’

WORK

ZONE

SPEED

LIMIT

25

$375 FINE

MINIMUM

STA. 198+60

R2-I106-3618

R2-1-3648

W2-I115(0)-3618

STA. 223+00

R2-1-3648

W2-I115(0)-3618

R2-I106-3618

WORK

ZONE

LIMIT

25

$375 FINE

MINIMUM

SPEED

NO

TURN

ON

RED

R10-11a

1
1
’

1
1
’

1
1
’

1
1
’

1
5
.0

0

+
5
7
.6

2

2
.3

3

+
3
7
.3

2

1
5
.0

0

+
4
1
.7

8

+85.00

+24.85

123’R

9

9

9

  HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH

  INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING

  HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL-BUTT JOINT

   

  IN ORDER TO STAGE CONSTRUCT THE INTERSECTION:

2. USE THE FOLLOWING PAY ITEMS WHERE APPLICABLE

  LOCATION OF PAVEMENT JOINTS FOR STAGING.

1. REFER TO INTERSECTION DETAIL SHEETS FOR

NOTES:

ONLY ON
LY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

 
2
1
0

+
0
0

 
2
1
5

+
0
0

 355+00  360+00  365+00

 
2
1
5

+
0
0

 
2
0
5

+
0
0

ONLY


